
Manufacturing Solutions, Inc.
Morrisville, Vermont 05661

(802) 888-3289
larry.jacobs@msivt.com
www.msivt.com

Capability Statement

Company Data

Manufacturing Solutions, Inc. is a Contract 
Manufacturing company with over $30 million in 
annual revenues and more than 200 employees.  
Established in 1996, MSI partners with its clients to 
transform product ideas into reality, and components 
into high-quality products, delivered worldwide directly 
to the designated end user.

Why MSI?

Our dedication and focus on optimizing assembly 
processes enables our manufacturing operation to 
produce and deliver higher quality products in less 
time with less waste. We understand the needs and 
expectations of our customers.

•  Customized solutions
•  Design consultation to end user product delivery
•  Robust quality control for 
 inbound & outbound inspections
•  Lean manufacturing, Kaizen, and 6S principles
•  100% on time delivery
•  Made in the USA
•  Intensive internal training program 
•  Multi-year recipient of the 
 Vermont Business Growth Award

Core Competencies

•  Mechanical & electrical assembly & sub assembly 
•  Supply chain management
•  350,000 plus sq. ft. of secure warehouse space.

Manufacturing Services 
•  Kitting
•  Packaging/crating
•  Order fulfillment
•  Warehouse receiving
•  Truck transportation
•  Worldwide shipping

Engineering & Fabrication
•  Waterjet
•  Press brake
•  CNC turning centers
•  CNC milling centers
•  Laser punch combo
•  TIG, MIG welding
•  Laser welding
•  Precision static cutting tables
•  3D printing

Past Performance

•  Concept 2, Inc.
•  Liquid Measurement Systems, Inc. 
•  Revision Military, Ltd. 
•  Galvion Ballistics, Ltd.
•  Century Arms, Inc.
•  Windham Weaponry, Inc.

Company Codes

CAGE

UEI

NAICS

ISO 9001:2015
ITAR Certified

We accept
government purchase cards.

47SU9

MYPKLDZCD B14

339920
493110
339999
332710
332322

335991
332510
332999
332721
335999

Manufacturing Solutions, Inc.
Morrisville, Vermont 05661

(802) 888-3289  |  larry.jacobs@msivt.com  |  www.msivt.com


