

(802) 888-3289 larry.jacobs@msivt.com www.msivt.com

# **Capability Statement**

#### Company Codes

CAGE	47SU9	
UEI	MYPKLDZCD	B14
NAICS	339920	335991
	493110	332510
	339999	332999
	332710	332721
	332322	335999
ISO 9001:2015 ITAR Certified		
		MADE IN USA
We accept		

government purchase cards.

### Why MSI?

Our dedication and focus on optimizing assembly processes enables our manufacturing operation to produce and deliver higher quality products in less time with less waste. We understand the needs and expectations of our customers.

- Customized solutions
- Design consultation to end user product delivery
- Robust quality control for
  inbound & outbound inspections
- Lean manufacturing, Kaizen, and 6S principles
- 100% on time delivery
- Made in the USA
- Intensive internal training program
- Multi-year recipient of the
  - Vermont Business Growth Award

## **Company Data**

Manufacturing Solutions, Inc. is a Contract Manufacturing company with over \$30 million in annual revenues and more than 200 employees. Established in 1996, MSI partners with its clients to transform product ideas into reality, and components into high-quality products, delivered worldwide directly to the designated end user.

### **Core Competencies**

- Mechanical & electrical assembly & sub assembly
- Supply chain management
- 350,000 plus sq. ft. of secure warehouse space.

#### Manufacturing Services

Packaging/crating

Warehouse receiving

• Truck transportation

Worldwide shipping

• Order fulfillment

• Kitting

- Waterjet
- Press brake
- CNC turning centers

Engineering & Fabrication

- CNC milling centers
- Laser punch combo
- TIG, MIG welding
- Laser welding
- Precision static cutting tables
- 3D printing

#### **Past Performance**

- Concept 2, Inc.
- Liquid Measurement Systems, Inc.
- Revision Military, Ltd.
- Galvion Ballistics, Ltd.
- Century Arms, Inc.
- Windham Weaponry, Inc.

Manufacturing Solutions, Inc. Morrisville, Vermont 05661